Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 17.03.2019

Schiler Il
Ran Nr Name
[¢]
1. 263 Halter Nicolas (2006, Herisau)
2. 252 Alder Micha (2006, Altstaetten)
3. 261 Dirr Mauro (2006, Gams)
4. 251 Egli Samuel (2006, Algetshausen)
5. 254 Graf Cedric (2006, Ottenbach)
6. 257 Lanter Fynn (2007, Rorschacherberg)
7. 255 Hunziker Julian (2006, Jonschwil)
8. 259 Rickli Finn (2007, Hirschthal)
9 250 Eilinger Cedric (2006, Ziberwangen)
260 Schweizer Noah (2006, Obersaxen)
258 Frischknecht Mike (2007,
St.Galllenkappel)
12. 262 Zahner Levin (2006, Dirnten)
13. 253 Graf Jan (2008, Ottenbach)

Team

KA BOOM-RMC
Gossau

Pink Gili Swiss / VC

Altstatten

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

KA-Boom RMC
Gossau

RRC-Amt

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV
Altenrhein

KA BOOM - RMC
Gossau

RC Granichen
RMV Uzwil

VC Surselva
VC Eschenbach

RRC-Amt

02:30.6

02:24.9

02:26.7

02:29.9

02:418

02:313

02:30.3

02:488
02:50.4
02:518
02:50.9

02:55.2
03:21.1

02:40.8

02:43.2

02:43.4

02:41.2

02:46.4

02:53.9

03:36.8

03:11.2
03:105
03:11.0
03:15.0

03:27.0
03:38.3

02:39.9

02:42.9

02:41.9

02:44.8

02:44.8

02:56.3

02:44.7

03:125
03:13.0
03:336
03:30.9

03:27.6
03:453

02:47.7

02:48.6

02:48.1

02:51.2

02:58.6

03:03.9

02:55.4

03:25.2
03:24.8
03:29.0
03:218

03:35.2
04:02.1

02:45.4

02:44 5

02:45.2

02:58.0

03:04.1

02:59.9

02:56.3

03:26.9
03:27.1
03:22.0
03:27.9

03:43.2
03:53.4

03:03.6

03:03.8

03:02.1

03:05.4

02:54.3

02:59.4

02:58.8

03:17.3
03:22.9
03:10.2
03:17.1

03:29.2
03:48.0

02:20.1
02:21.0
02:30.8
02:51.2
02:37.8

02:542

02:43.4

Gesamt

18:48.0
18:48.9
18:58.2
19:4138
19:47.7
20:18.7
20:255

(19:218)
(19:28.7)
(19:37 5)
(19:43.7)
(20:37.4)
(22:28.1)



